
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

5 

46 

7 

99 

148 

3 

115 

12 

27 

63 

88 

45 

11 

43 

14 

20 

26 

4 

41 

55 

60 

24 

8 

2 

Name 

Noah Watt 

Mads E Hansen 

Rasmus Bradal 

Bastian Buus 

Carl-anton Gerner Larsen 

Mads Riis 

Mikkel S. Dam 

Oliver Skjellerup 

Andreas Falch 

Lucas Sommerlund 

Frederik Kikkenborg 

Kasper Ylänen 

Benjamin Frislund 

Mikkel Grundtvig 

Aske Nygaard Bramming 

Victor Majgaard 

Nicolai Pedersen 

Noreaga Danesi 

Mikkel Keller 

Largim Ali 

Alexander Hartvig 

Daniel Rasmus Jensen 

Malthe Jakobsen 

Patrick Kinsella 

Class 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

10 

1 

Diff 

1.167 

1.860 

2.071 

3.156 

6.606 

6.617 

6.835 

8.838 

9.876 

11.349 

13.842 

13.880 

14.414 

15.076 

15.131 

15.175 

18.310 

19.698 

20.439 

26.437 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

11:50.509 

11:51.676 

11:52.369 

11:52.580 

11:53.665 

11:57.115 

11:57.126 

11:57.344 

11:59.347 

12:00.385 

12:01.858 

12:04.351 

12:04.389 

12:04.923 

12:05.585 

12:05.640 

12:05.684 

12:08.819 

12:10.207 

12:10.948 

12:16.946 

10:15.966 

1:37.246 

0.426 

Best Tm 

58.034 

57.970 

58.150 

58.564 

58.450 

58.812 

58.705 

58.604 

58.670 

58.559 

58.569 

58.924 

58.896 

58.699 

58.546 

58.822 

58.720 

59.450 

59.330 

59.269 

59.514 

59.455 

1:36.645 

Land 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

dk 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

dK 

DK 

Email 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.167 

Avg. Speed 

80,866 

Best Lap Tm 

57.970 

Best Speed 

82,594 

Best Lap by 

46 - Mads E Hansen 
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4. Afd. DSK & DM  VKK 

3. KFJ   

1. Heat 10 min.(4) 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:13:21 

Vojens Karting Center 1,330 km 

13-08-2016 15:10 


